AUDIO VISUAL MENU 2024

PROJECTION PACKAGES

Large Ballroom Projection Package $1000
Includes 7K Projector, 7.5’ x 13’ screen w/ dress kit,

& AV cart w/ Power
Standard Projection Package w/ Laptop  $635
Audio

Includes Projector, up to 8’ Tripod Screen, Laptop Audio,

& AV Cart w/ Power (Requires additional audio support)

Standard Data Projection Package $600
Includes Projector, up to 8’ Tripod Screen,
& AV Cart w/ Power

Projection Support Package $195

Includes up to 8’ Tripod Screen & AV Cart w/ Power,
for use with Client’s Projector

AUDIO PACKAGES
Small Event Package (0 to 50ppl) $275
Includes (2) 10” loudspeakers on stands, 4 Ch Mixer
Medium Event Package (up to 100ppl) $355
Includes (2) 12” loudspeakers on stands
(requires mixer)
Large Event Package (up to 200ppl) $500
Includes (4) 12” loudspeakers on stands
(requires mixer)

House Audio Patch $75
MEETING SUPPORT

Laptop Computer — Windows $200
Wireless Slide Advancer S40
Flipchart Stand w/ Post-It Pad S85
Laser Pointer S35
Power Cord & Extension $100
Lectern $70
Digital Speaker Timer $80
10’ of Black Velour Drape $175
4’ x 6’ Whiteboard w/ Markers S80
Easel S20
Meeting Owl $250
TECHNICALSUPPORT

Monday — Friday (4 Hr Minimum)
7:00am — 5:00pm
5:00pm — Midnight

S90 hr

Saturday — Sunday & Holidays (4 Hr Minimum)
7:00am — 5:00pm
5:00pm — Midnight

Pricing is per group, per room, per day and is subjectto a 21% Service fee, 6% Resort fee as well as applicable taxes.

$115 hr

$105 hr
$145 hr

BEAVER RUN

RESORT & CONFERENCE CENTER

VIDEO

5’ — 8’ Tripod Screen

7.5’ x 13’ Fast-Fold Screen
5k Lumens Projector

7k Lumens Projector

32” Monitor

40” Monitor

55” Monitor

Seamless Video Switcher
DVD Player

MAC/ Video Adapter
Digital Signage Board

AUDIO

Wireless Microphone

(Lavaliere or Handheld)

Wired Handheld Microphone

PTT Tabletop/Podium Microphone
Laptop Audio Interface (Requires Mixer)
4 Channel Audio Mixer

12 Channel Audio Mixer

16 Channel Audio Mixer

24 Channel Audio Mixer

Executive Speaker Phone

Portable Audio Recorder
Professional Audio Recorder

LIGHTING

Reception LED Lighting (6 Lights)
Small Event LED Lighting (4 Lights)
Custom GOBO Lighting Package
Simple Stage Wash Lighting

LED Light

$100
$500
8575
$700
$300
8375
$450
$300
S50

815

$200

$175

$75
$85
$40
$70
$110
$150
$200
$150
$110
$165

$300
$200
8375
$300
$90

Image Audiovisuals — Mountain Division
Billy Wells-970.393.0172
bwells@Imageav.com

Additional labor and/or equipment may be required depending on the final scope of all services provided
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