AUDIO VISUAL MENU 2024

PROJECTION PACKAGES

\$1000
\$635
udio,
pport)
\$600
\$195
•
, ,
\$275
\$355
\$500
3200
\$75
• -

Laptop Computer – Windows	\$200
Wireless Slide Advancer	\$40
Flipchart Stand w/ Post-It Pad	\$85
Laser Pointer	\$35
Power Cord & Extension	\$100
Lectern	\$70
Digital Speaker Timer	\$80
10' of Black Velour Drape	\$175
4' x 6' Whiteboard w/ Markers	\$80
Easel	\$20
Meeting Owl	\$250
TECHNICAL SUPPORT	
Monday – Friday (4 Hr Minimum)	
7:00am – 5:00pm	\$90 hr
5:00pm – Midnight	\$115 hr

Saturday – Sunday & Holidays (4 Hr M	inimum)
7:00am – 5:00pm	\$105 hr
5:00pm – Midnight	\$145 hr



VIDEO

5' – 8' Tripod Screen	\$100
7.5' x 13' Fast-Fold Screen	\$500
5k Lumens Projector	\$575
7k Lumens Projector	\$700
32" Monitor	\$300
40" Monitor	\$375
55" Monitor	\$450
Seamless Video Switcher	\$300
DVD Player	\$50
MAC/ Video Adapter	\$15
Digital Signage Board	\$200

AUDIO

Wireless Microphone (Lavaliere or Handheld)	\$175
Wired Handheld Microphone	\$75
PTT Tabletop/Podium Microphone	\$85
Laptop Audio Interface (Requires Mixer)	\$40
4 Channel Audio Mixer	\$70
12 Channel Audio Mixer	\$110
16 Channel Audio Mixer	\$150
24 Channel Audio Mixer	\$200
Executive Speaker Phone	\$150
Portable Audio Recorder	\$110
Professional Audio Recorder	\$165

LIGHTING

Reception LED Lighting (6 Lights)	\$300
Small Event LED Lighting (4 Lights)	\$200
Custom GOBO Lighting Package	\$375
Simple Stage Wash Lighting	\$300
LED Light	\$90

Image Audiovisuals – Mountain Division Billy Wells- 970.393.0172 bwells@Imageav.com



Pricing is per group, per room, per day and is subject to a 21% Service fee, 6% Resort fee as well as applicable taxes. Additional labor and/or equipment may be required depending on the final scope of all services provided